Resultatlista Racingspecial Vannas Motorklubb 2011-06-15
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Rally 4 WD
Bernth Ronnberg Vannas MK
Rally 2 WD
P-O Larsson Vannas MK
Nils Fransson Vannas MK
Roland Astrém Vannas MK

Anm: Nya Motorcentrum Umed

Rally Ekonomi

Stefan Danielsson Véannas MK
B-O Naslund Véannas MK
Anm. Nya Motorcentrum Umea

Mattias Larsson Véannas MK
Jennifer Naslund Véannas MK
Anm: Nya Motorcentrum Umea

Henrik Lindahl MS Umed
S-E Lindahl MS Umed
Rally VOC

Conny Eriksson Véannas MK
Simon Erlandsson Vannéas MK
Anders Sjobom MK Nordjamten
Roger Fransson Vannas MK
Daneil Jonsson Vénnas MK
Emil Fransson Vannas MK
Lars Appelfeldt Vénnas MK
Mats Ulander Véannas MK
Tommy Scherdin Umed AK
Rallycross 2400

Magnus Larsson Umed AK

Rallycross 2150
Johan Sandow Umed AK

Folkrace Herr

Jonas Lindgren Vannas MK
Peter Sandow Umed AK
Mikael Tjader Umed AK
Lennart Edvall Umed AK
Marcus Nilsson Vannas MK
Ake Schill V&nnas MK

Folklrace debut

Marcus Lilja Vannas MK
Simon Olsson Vannas MK
Alexander Eriksson Véannas MK

Mitsubishi

Peugeot 309 GTI
Ford Fiesta ST
Opel Kadett GSI 16 V

Opel Kadett GSI
VW Golf GTI

Saab 9000i 2,3
VW Golf GTI

VW Golf GTI
VW Golf GTI

Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Volvo 940
Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Saab 900

Volvo 240
Saab 9000
X

Honda
Volvo 740
Volvo 240

Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 240

Omg. 1
1,16,0

1,16,5
1,155
1,16,4

1,18,7
1,20,6

1,24,1
1,243

1,23,8
1,253

1,19,0
1,19,1
1,18,7
1,19,8
1,20,3
1,21,6
1,214
1,21,7
1,26,8

1,115

1,16,0

1,31,1
1,17,8
1,233
1,32,6
1,22,2
1,39,6

1,25,0
1,27,9
1,45,7

Omg. 2
1,13,6

1,13,8
1,13,8
1,16,3

1,17,3
1,18,6

1,21,1
1,40,2

1,22,8
1,23,4

1,19,3
1,18,2
1,18,4
1,20,4
1,19,0
1,26,5
1,22,3
1,22,5
1,23,8

1,116

1,15,9

XXXXX
1,17,9
1,28,8
1,20,7
XXXXX
1,33,2

XXXXX
1,23,6
1,34,6

Omg. 3
1,17,2

1,13,6
1,13,8
1,151

1,17,9
1,18,7

1,415
1,217

1,221
1,23,7

1,17,8
1,18,3
1,19,1
1,18,7
1,19,0
1,20,5
1,221
1,23,4
1,247

XXXXX

1,53,7

1,17,3
1,18,9
1,19,1
1,19,9
XXXXX
1,32,6

1,22,7
1,23,0
1,30,6

Basta tid
1,13,6

1,13,6
1,13,8
1,151

1,17,3
1,18,6

1,211
1,217

1,221
1,23,4

1,17,8
1,18,2
1,18,4
1,18,7
1,19,0
1,20,5
1,214
1,21,7
1,23,8

1,116

1,15,9

1,17,3
1,17,9
1,19,1
1,19,9
1,22,2
1,32,6

1,22,7
1,23,0
1,30,6



